
Friday, October 1, 2021  9:00 AM  
+ Ferd Ortiz, by Rose Ortiz 
 
Saturday, October 2, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Mary Sheridan 
 
Saturday, October 2, 2021 5:00 PM  
+ Earl Leroux, by Angela Smith 
 
Sunday, October 3, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ John Harvey, by Cleo Harvey 
 
Sunday, October 3, 2021 11:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Grace Reyes 
 
Sunday, October 3, 2021 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the Parishioners of St. Maurice 
  
Tuesday, October 5, 2021 7:00 PM  
+ Remedios Marquez, by Asuncion Penuela 
 
Wednesday, October 6, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Mike and Lynda Blimkie 
 
Thursday, October 7, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Mr. Jean Rodrigue, by  Debbie and Michel Beauregard 
 
Friday, October 8, 2021  9:00 AM  
Intention - Gerry Larkin  
 
Saturday, October 9, 2021 5:00 PM  
+ George Frank, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, October 10, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Edna and John Shea, by Mary Dawn Johnston 
 
Sunday, October 10, 2021 11:00 AM  
+ Don Smith, by Angela Smith 
 
Sunday, October 10, 2021 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the Parishioners of St. Maurice 
  
Tuesday, October 12, 2021 7:00 PM  
Intentions for Bishop Christian and Father Yves Marchildon on their 25th anniversary of priesthood, by 
Colette Riesbeck 
  
Wednesday, October 13, 2021 9:00 AM  
Intention for Rosemary Burke, by John & Lesley Oliver 



Thursday, October 14, 2021 9:00 AM  
Intentions for Barbara Nolan, by Barbara Nolan 
 
Friday, October 15, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Frank Fiala, by Donna Fiala 
 
Saturday, October 16, 2021 5:00 PM  
+ George McNamara, by Shirley McNamara 
 
Sunday, October 17, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Phil Morris, by Gavin & Shirley Kempton 
 
Sunday, October 17, 2021 11:00 AM  
+ Joel Oliver, by John & Lesley Oliver  
 
Sunday, October 17, 2021 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the Parishioners of St. Maurice  
 
Tuesday, October 19, 2021 7:00 PM  
+ Fidel Corpus  
 
Wednesday, October 20, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Josette Attia, by Bob & Rory Ward 
 
Thursday, October 21, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Frank Fiala, by the Legion of Mary 
 
Friday, October 22, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Michael Fung, by Marie Fung and family 
 
Saturday, October 23, 2021 5:00 PM  
Intention - In thanksgiving for Maria and Ian 
  
Sunday, October 24, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Ian Stevenz Carino, by Lorna Carino 
 
Sunday, October 24, 2021 11:00 AM  
+ Brent DiBartolo, by Joan DiBartolo 
 
Sunday, October 24, 2021 7:30 PM   
Intentions for the Parishioners of St. Maurice 
  
Tuesday, October 26, 2021 7:00 PM  
+ Harry Hong, by Teresa Hong 
 
Wednesday, October 27, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Doris Lanos, by George & Shirley Nedoborski and La Pieta Group 
 



Thursday, October 28, 2021 9:00 AM  
Intention for Margaret Hoang, by Members of the Rosary Apostolate 
 
Friday, October 29, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Danilo Reyes, by Narcy & Chris Reyes 
 
Saturday, October 30, 2021 5:00 PM  
Intention for Maria Aniskowicz, by Peter & Jadwiga Frank 
 
Sunday, October 31, 2021 9:00 AM  
+ Letitia D’Souza and all the deceased members of the D’Souza family, by Helen James 
 
Sunday, October 31, 2021 11:00 AM  
+ Shirley Anne Lamontagne, by Dennis Lamontagne 
 
Sunday, October 31, 2021 7:30 PM   
For the Parishioners of St. Maurice  


